SICOM3024P
24+4G Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3024P is a KEMA approved IEC61850 compliant managed
industrial Ethernet switch specifically designed to operate stably
in electrically harsh and climatically demanding utility substation
and industrial environments. It offers up to 24 100Base TP/fiber
ports,  4 Gigabit SFP slots or 10/100/1000Base-T(X)  ports. The
redundant function of optical fiber network, independent entire

1000A/m, 1s to 3s
IEC61000-4-12/18 (Damped oscillatory wave): 2.5KV CM, 1KV DM
IEC61000-4-10 (Damped oscillatory): 30A/m
IEC61000-4-16 (Common mode conduct): 30V cont. 300V, 1s
FCC CFR47 Part 15/EN55022: Class A&B
IEC61000-6-2 (Industrial Standards), IEC61850-3 (Substations),
IEEE1613 (Electric Power Substations),
EN50121-4 (Railway Applications)
KEMA, CE, FCC, ROHS, Chinese State Grid Certification
MTBF
35 years
Warranty
5 Years
SFP Modules:
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45: SFP module with 1 x 10/100/1000M port, RJ45, 100m
SM-GSFP-SX/LC-550: SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 850nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-550: SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 1310nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-10: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 10km
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-15: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 15km
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-60: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 60km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 80km